Page 1 of 2
Result Notification B.Voc Tool and Die Manufacturing (2018-21) Semester Third (Regular)
Examination December- 2019.
The result of the following candidates who appeared in B.Voc Tool and Die Manufacturing (2018-21)
Semester Third (Regular) Examination held in December-2019 is hereby declared as under:
Sr. No. Abbreviation Stand for:
1 Note Marks show in in the column of result means “Pass”
2 RE Re-appear in the paper indicated in the result column
3 RL_UMC Result late due to Unfair Means Case
4 DTN Detained
5 AB Absent
Sr. No. Nomenclature
1 ZBGE-201  EVS & Industrial Ethics
2 CBME-203  CAD-1
3 CBME-201  Introduction to Jigs and Fixtures
4 BBME-106   Measurement & Metrology
5 CBME-205  Introduction to Press Tools, Dies & Moulds
6 CBME-203P CAD-1 Lab
7 CBME-205P Introduction to Press Tools, Dies & Moulds Lab
8 BBME-106P Measurement & Metrology Lab
9 CPIT-201  On the Job Training
S. No. Regn. No. Name of Candidate Result Detail
1 18L702TDM101 Ankit RE RE-CBME205
2 18L702TDM102 Dayal Kumar RE
RE-ZBGE201, RE-CBME201
RE-CBME205
3 18L702TDM103 Deepak Khutela RE
RE-ZBGE201, RE-CBME201
RE-BBME106, RE-CBME205
4 18L702TDM104 Gaurav RE
RE-CBME201, RE-BBME106
DTN-CBME205
5 18L702TDM105 Lakhami Chand PASS 6.7
6 18L702TDM107 Narayan PASS 7.93
7 18L702TDM109 Netrapal PASS 6.53
8 18L702TDM110 Pankaj Kumar PASS 8.17
9 18L702TDM113 Pardeep Kumar RE
DTN-ZBGE201, RE-
CBME203
RE-CBME201, RE-CBME205
10 18L702TDM114 Pawan PASS 7.53
11 18L702TDM115 Pawan Kumar PASS 7.33
Page 2 of 2
S. No. Regn. No. Name of Candidate Result Detail
12 18L702TDM118 Ravi Sharma PASS 7.83
13 18L702TDM121 Satish RE RE-CBME201, RE-CBME205
14 18L702TDM122 Shivam Chauhan PASS 7.13
15 18L702TDM123 Shyam Sunder
RE
DTN-ZBGE201, DTN-
CBME203
DTN-CBME201, DTN-
BBME106
DTN-CBME205, AB-
CBME203P
AB-CBME205P, AB-
BBME106P
AB-CPIT201
16 18L702TDM124 Sitender
RE DTN-ZBGE201, AB-
CBME205
17 18L702TDM125 Sonu RE RE-ZBGE201
18 18L702TDM126 Sonu Kumar
RE RE-ZBGE201, RE-CBME203
RE-BBME106, RE-CBME205
19 18L702TDM128 Vinay PASS 8.53
20 18L702TDM129 Yogesh Khatri RE RE-CBME201, RE-BBME106
21 18L702TDM130 Yogesh Dagar RE RE-BBME106
Date: 26-06-2020       Examination Department
30 70 100 15 35 50 30 70 100 15 35 50 15 35 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 245 105 350
12 28 40 6 14 20 12 28 40 6 14 20 6 14 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 98 42 140
Internal External Grade Internal External Grade Internal External Grade Internal External Grade Internal External Grade Internal External Grade Internal External Grade Internal External Grade Internal External Grade
1 18L702TDM101 Ankit 24 38 B+ 12 16 B 24 32 B 10 22 B+ 11 9 F 16 10 C 28 10 A 24 10 B+ 208 86 A+ RE-CBME205
2 18L702TDM102 Dayal Kumar 19 22 F 10 18 B 12 12 F 8 20 B 7 7 F 20 9 B 19 9 B 12 9 P 140 72 B+
RE-ZBGE201, RE-CBME201
RE-CBME205
3 18L702TDM103 Deepak Khutela 16 8 F 11 17 B 15 18 F 10 9 F 8 8 F 18 10 B 28 10 A 20 9 B 187 75 A
RE-ZBGE201, RE-CBME201
RE-BBME106, RE-CBME205
4 18L702TDM104 Gaurav 16 30 C 10 25 A 14 20 F 6 9 F 6 DTN DTN 18 9 C 20 13 B+ 16 7 C 128 77 B
RE-CBME201, RE-BBME106
DTN-CBME205
5 18L702TDM105 Lakhami Chand 12 30 P 12 25 A 12 31 P 6 23 B 8 20 B 15 10 C 28 10 A 16 11 C 181 68 A 6.7
6 18L702TDM107 Narayan 25 38 B+ 13 25 A 29 45 A 14 19 B+ 12 20 B+ 25 13 A 31 12 A+ 28 12 A+ 172 97 A 7.93
7 18L702TDM109 Netrapal 15 36 C 10 19 B 19 36 B 7 19 C 7 14 P 18 9 C 20 9 B 22 10 B+ 189 82 A 6.53
8 18L702TDM110 Pankaj Kumar 26 42 B+ 13 18 B+ 21 45 B+ 12 23 A 11 18 B 30 13 A+ 32 12 A+ 24 13 A 218 88 A+ 8.17
9 18L702TDM113 Pardeep Kumar 13 DTN DTN 9 7 F 16 15 F 6 17 C 6 6 F 16 10 C 29 9 A 16 8 C 175 75 A
DTN-ZBGE201, RE-CBME203
RE-CBME201, RE-CBME205
10 18L702TDM114 Pawan 22 32 C 12 22 B+ 25 40 B+ 13 19 B+ 10 14 C 30 12 A+ 31 12 A+ 27 13 A+ 175 96 A 7.53
11 18L702TDM115 Pawan Kumar 19 34 C 12 16 B 21 31 C 11 16 C 10 14 C 30 13 A+ 32 10 A+ 20 10 B+ 192 94 A+ 7.33
12 18L702TDM118 Ravi Sharma 20 40 B+ 13 19 B+ 25 39 B+ 10 19 B 11 15 C 18 12 B+ 30 12 A+ 28 9 A 187 93 A+ 7.83
13 18L702TDM121 Satish 16 38 C 10 18 B 15 24 F 9 15 C 9 8 F 14 11 C 27 8 A 18 10 B 100 64 C RE-CBME201, RE-CBME205
14 18L702TDM122 Shivam Chauhan 15 36 C 10 15 C 18 32 C 10 20 B+ 8 14 P 18 10 B 26 9 A 18 10 B 205 82 A+ 7.13
15 18L702TDM123 Shyam Sunder 2 DTN DTN 9 DTN DTN 6 DTN DTN 3 DTN DTN 6 DTN DTN 14 AB AB 19 AB AB 12 AB AB 129 AB AB
DTN-ZBGE201, DTN-CBME203
DTN-CBME201, DTN-BBME106
DTN-CBME205, AB-CBME203P
AB-CBME205P, AB-BBME106P
AB-CPIT201
16 18L702TDM124 Sitender 3 DTN DTN 11 21 B+ 18 44 B+ 7 22 B 7 AB AB 16 10 C 23 8 B+ 17 10 C 125 71 B DTN-ZBGE201, AB-CBME205
17 18L702TDM125 Sonu 20 26 F 12 19 B+ 18 36 C 10 16 C 9 14 C 18 11 B 27 9 A 19 7 C 205 78 A+ RE-ZBGE201
18 18L702TDM126 Sonu Kumar 12 18 F 13 10 F 21 30 C 8 8 F 9 10 F 18 10 B 26 10 A 24 8 B+ 170 90 A
RE-ZBGE201, RE-CBME203
RE-BBME106, RE-CBME205
19 18L702TDM128 Vinay 22 36 B 13 19 B+ 26 39 B+ 14 16 B+ 13 17 B+ 30 12 A+ 31 13 A+ 27 13 A+ 223 93 O 8.53
20 18L702TDM129 Yogesh Khatri 21 35 B 12 19 B+ 22 18 F 11 8 F 9 14 C 20 10 B+ 28 12 A+ 24 10 B+ 190 86 A RE-CBME201, RE-BBME106
21 18L702TDM130 Yogesh Dagar 21 38 B 12 17 B 19 36 B 12 8 F 10 16 C 18 10 B 25 12 A 22 10 B+ 187 75 A RE-BBME106
Date: 26-06-2020
Bachelor of Vocation
Tool and Die Manufacturing (2018-21)
Third Semester (Regular)- December, 2019
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT
S. No. Roll Number Student's Name
Theory Practical
Credit 2 2 3 3 2 1
Subject Code ZBGE-201 CBME-203 CBME-201 BBME-106
Measurement & Metrology
Lab
On the Job Training
3 2 12
Maximum Marks
Minimum Marks
SGPA
CBME-205 CBME-203P CBME-205P BBME-106P CPIT-201
Subject Name EVS & Industrial Ethics CAD-1
Introduction to Jigs and
Fixtures
 Measurement & Metrology
Introduction to Press Tools,
Dies & Moulds
CAD-1 Lab
Introduction to Press Tools,
Dies & Moulds Lab